
#33-5 Men's Indoor Heptathlon 60m Hurdles
# Horizon League 7.61 Chad Zallow 2017

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Austin Wallace SO Milwaukee 8.25 1(1) 920

2 Markael Williams SO Oakland 9.03 2(1) 739

3 Trevor Coenen SR Milwaukee 9.10 1(2) 724

4 Tony Bretall SO Milwaukee 9.11 1(3) 722

5 Joseph Lietzow SR Detroit Mercy 9.33 1(4) 675

6 Avery Duncan FR Detroit Mercy 9.55 2(2) 629

7 Riley Wright FR Youngstown 9.96 2(3) 549

8 Elijah  Merida JR Purdue Fort 10.73 3(1) 411

9 Logan Alexander FR Purdue Fort 11.36 3(2) 313

10 Conner Bayne SO Purdue Fort 12.65 3(3) 153

Caleb Timm SO Oakland DQ 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts

Section 1 of 3

1 Austin Wallace SO Milwaukee 8.25 920

2 Trevor Coenen SR Milwaukee 9.10 724

3 Tony Bretall SO Milwaukee 9.11 722

4 Joseph Lietzow SR Detroit Mercy 9.33 675

Section 2 of 3

1 Markael Williams SO Oakland 9.03 739

2 Avery Duncan FR Detroit Mercy 9.55 629

3 Riley Wright FR Youngstown 9.96 549

Caleb Timm SO Oakland DQ

Section 3 of 3

1 Elijah  Merida JR Purdue Fort 10.73 411

2 Logan Alexander FR Purdue Fort 11.36 313

3 Conner Bayne SO Purdue Fort 12.65 153

#33-7 Men's Indoor Heptathlon 1000 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Conner Bayne SO Purdue Fort 2:53.90 725

2 Elijah  Merida JR Purdue Fort 2:59.07 673

3 Caleb Timm SO Oakland 3:01.20 653

4 Riley Wright FR Youngstown 3:01.52 649

5 Trevor Coenen SR Milwaukee 3:07.29 595

6 Joseph Lietzow SR Detroit Mercy 3:10.57 564

7 Markael Williams SO Oakland 3:11.42 557

8 Tony Bretall SO Milwaukee 3:15.96 516

9 Avery Duncan FR Detroit Mercy 3:17.10 506

10 Logan Alexander FR Purdue Fort 3:17.30 505

11 Austin Wallace SO Milwaukee 3:29.72 403

#16 Women's 60m Hurdles
# Horizon League 8.35 Cassandra Lloyd 2012

(Top 2 per Heat + next 2 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Madison Murry FR Youngstown 8.80Q 1(1)

2 Teddi Kinsey FR Youngstown 8.88Q 2(1)

3 Kayla Thompson SR Northern Kent 8.90Q 2(2)

4 Emily Bee FR Youngstown 8.99Q 3(1)

5 Jaylah  Walton FR Oakland 9.00q 2(3)

6 Dylan Kirkwood SO Purdue Fort 9.01Q 3(2)

7 Naomi Hallman FR Oakland 9.05q 2(4)

8 Roseferla  Philogene FR Oakland 9.05 3(3)

9 Adrienne Burton JR Milwaukee 9.06 2(5)

10 Gabriella Parker FR Robert Morris 9.07 2(6)

11 Alana Morrow SR Oakland 9.10 3

12 Cloey Fare FR Milwaukee 9.15Q 1(2)

13 Jesseca Hudson-Turpin FR Purdue Fort 9.25 1(3)

14 Alexis  Prater SO Youngstown 9.33 1(4)

15 Lauren Chappell SO Robert Morris 9.46 1(5)

16 Emily  Schaub JR Oakland 9.59 2(7)

17 Alexa Krauth FR Detroit Mercy 9.64 3(5)

18 Kayla  Wolnik SO IUPUI 9.64 1(6)

19 Marie Terry SO IUPUI 9.72 3(6)

20 Megan Kappen SR Northern Kent 9.74 3(7)

21 Angel Brandon SO Oakland 9.85 2(8)

22 Layla Hunt FR Detroit Mercy 9.88 1(7)

Tyra Kennedy SO Northern Kent DQ 3

Tahlea Harris SO Northern Kent DNS 1

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 3

1 Madison Murry FR Youngstown 8.80Q

2 Cloey Fare FR Milwaukee 9.15Q

3 Jesseca Hudson-Turpin FR Purdue Fort 9.25

4 Alexis  Prater SO Youngstown 9.33

5 Lauren Chappell SO Robert Morris 9.46

6 Kayla  Wolnik SO IUPUI 9.64

7 Layla Hunt FR Detroit Mercy 9.88

Tahlea Harris SO Northern Kent DNS

Heat 2 of 3

1 Teddi Kinsey FR Youngstown 8.88Q

2 Kayla Thompson SR Northern Kent 8.90Q

3 Jaylah  Walton FR Oakland 9.00q

4 Naomi Hallman FR Oakland 9.05q

5 Adrienne Burton JR Milwaukee 9.06
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#16 Women's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
6 Gabriella Parker FR Robert Morris 9.07

7 Emily  Schaub JR Oakland 9.59

8 Angel Brandon SO Oakland 9.85

Heat 3 of 3

Alana Morrow SR Oakland 9.10

1 Emily Bee FR Youngstown 8.99Q

2 Dylan Kirkwood SO Purdue Fort 9.01Q

3 Roseferla  Philogene FR Oakland 9.05

5 Alexa Krauth FR Detroit Mercy 9.64

6 Marie Terry SO IUPUI 9.72

7 Megan Kappen SR Northern Kent 9.74

Tyra Kennedy SO Northern Kent DQ

#15 Men's 60m Hurdles
# Horizon League 7.61 Chad Zallow 2017

(Top 2 per Heat + next 4 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Sam Conger JR Milwaukee 8.07Q 1(1)

2 Austin Wallace SO Milwaukee 8.30Q 1(2)

3 Cole Smith JR Youngstown 8.30Q 2(1)

4 Dona Fagnon FR Purdue Fort 8.40q 1(3)

5 Payton Norkey JR Detroit Mercy 8.43Q 2(2)

6 Dane Nelson FR Milwaukee 8.56q 2(3)

7 Jake Kaupp FR Oakland 8.60q 1(4)

8 Jakob Mogorvic SR Illinois-Chicag 8.63q 1(5)

9 Brent Donaldson SO Purdue Fort 8.72 1(6)

10 Joe Salamone FR Milwaukee 8.83 2(4)

11 Davis Hellonen SO Detroit Mercy 8.83 2(5)

12 Will Stout SO Illinois-Chicag 9.52 2(6)

13 Markael Williams SO Oakland 9.76 2(7)

Gabriel Baumchen FR Detroit Mercy DQ 1

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 2

1 Sam Conger JR Milwaukee 8.07Q

2 Austin Wallace SO Milwaukee 8.30Q

3 Dona Fagnon FR Purdue Fort 8.40q

4 Jake Kaupp FR Oakland 8.60q

5 Jakob Mogorvic SR Illinois-Chicag 8.63q

6 Brent Donaldson SO Purdue Fort 8.72

Gabriel Baumchen FR Detroit Mercy DQ

Heat 2 of 2

1 Cole Smith JR Youngstown 8.30Q

#15 Men's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 Payton Norkey JR Detroit Mercy 8.43Q

3 Dane Nelson FR Milwaukee 8.56q

4 Joe Salamone FR Milwaukee 8.83

5 Davis Hellonen SO Detroit Mercy 8.83

6 Will Stout SO Illinois-Chicag 9.52

7 Markael Williams SO Oakland 9.76

#6 Women's 400 Meters
# Horizon League 54.86 Amber Davis 2013

(Top 16 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Lynsey Shipley JR Northern Kent 57.75q 2(1)

2 Teneisha Myers JR Youngstown 58.07q 1(1)

3 Bailey Moran SO Illinois-Chicag 58.71q 1(2)

4 Briana Walker JR Oakland 58.86q 4(1)

5 Megan Sullivan SO Northern Kent 59.02q 6(1)

6 Elicia Moore SO Robert Morris 59.05q 5(1)

7 Maya Preece FR Purdue Fort 59.57q 2(2)

8 Payton Sabourin SO Oakland 59.79q 6(2)

9 Amani Miles JR IUPUI 1:00.09 3(1)

10 Andrea Armstrong JR Northern Kent 1:00.68 4(2)

11 Katie Clark SO Purdue Fort 1:00.85 1(3)

12 Brooke Oldfin SR Robert Morris 1:01.30 4(3)

13 Courtney Hoppe FR Milwaukee 1:01.30 2(3)

14 Rachel Pierre-Louis JR Purdue Fort 1:01.58 3(2)

15 Alicia  Longsinger SO Youngstown 1:03.04 5(2)

16 Lauren Zawie SR Cleveland St. 1:03.17 6(3)

17 Brooke Klatkiewicz FR Illinois-Chicag 1:03.77 5(3)

18 Honesty Sandlin SO Illinois-Chicag 1:03.88 3(3)

19 Mackenzie Lanning FR Purdue Fort 1:04.53 4(4)

20 Emma Carr SO Wright State 1:10.15 3(4)

Alli Pankow SO Cleveland St. DNS 6

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 6

1 Teneisha Myers JR Youngstown 58.07q

2 Bailey Moran SO Illinois-Chicag 58.71q

3 Katie Clark SO Purdue Fort 1:00.85

Heat 2 of 6

1 Lynsey Shipley JR Northern Kent 57.75q

2 Maya Preece FR Purdue Fort 59.57q

3 Courtney Hoppe FR Milwaukee 1:01.30

Heat 3 of 6

HORIZON LEAGUE INDOOR TRACK & FIELD
CHAMPIONSHIPS
Fort Wayne, IN
Purdue Fort Wayne-Hilliard Gates Center

Host: PFW
2/26/2021 - 3/1/2021

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Ashley Malone
Timing:
www.crossroadstiming.com

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 2/27/2021 7:32 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 2



#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 Amani Miles JR IUPUI 1:00.09

2 Rachel Pierre-Louis JR Purdue Fort 1:01.58

3 Honesty Sandlin SO Illinois-Chicag 1:03.88

4 Emma Carr SO Wright State 1:10.15

Heat 4 of 6

1 Briana Walker JR Oakland 58.86q

2 Andrea Armstrong JR Northern Kent 1:00.68

3 Brooke Oldfin SR Robert Morris 1:01.30

4 Mackenzie Lanning FR Purdue Fort 1:04.53

Heat 5 of 6

1 Elicia Moore SO Robert Morris 59.05q

2 Alicia  Longsinger SO Youngstown 1:03.04

3 Brooke Klatkiewicz FR Illinois-Chicag 1:03.77

Heat 6 of 6

1 Megan Sullivan SO Northern Kent 59.02q

2 Payton Sabourin SO Oakland 59.79q

3 Lauren Zawie SR Cleveland St. 1:03.17

Alli Pankow SO Cleveland St. DNS

#5 Men's 400 Meters
# Horizon League 46.92 Lesley Hanna 2011

(Top 16 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Jimmie Williams SR Oakland 49.02q 1(1)

2 Justin  Kudera SO Oakland 50.53q 2(1)

3 Raydoffa Braziel FR Oakland 50.71q 5(1)

4 Jesse Casas FR Illinois-Chicag 50.86q 6(1)

5 Joshua English JR Illinois-Chicag 51.48q 7(1)

6 Trevor Tousana SO Illinois-Chicag 51.62q 3(1)

7 Jake Kaupp FR Oakland 51.72q 2(2)

8 Ben Marano SO Milwaukee 51.80q 1(2)

9 Caleb Henry SO Milwaukee 51.82 7(2)

10 Connor West SO Purdue Fort 51.85 2(3)

11 Glen Knowles Jr SR Youngstown 51.89 4(1)

12 Jakob Mogorvic SR Illinois-Chicag 51.94 8(1)

13 Braxton Trittipo SO Purdue Fort 52.08 8(2)

14 Charles Hilsenbeck SR Detroit Mercy 52.26 5(2)

15 Liam Ehrman SO Northern Kent 52.40 8(3)

16 Luke Rapisarda JR Milwaukee 52.43 3(2)

17 Pierlus Stewart SR Youngstown 52.46 6(2)

18 Brent Donaldson SO Purdue Fort 52.79 4(2)

19 Will Stout SO Illinois-Chicag 52.83 6(3)

20 Payton Norkey JR Detroit Mercy 52.97 5(3)

21 Jacob Denison SO Detroit Mercy 53.48 5(4)

22 Carvin Coleman FR Detroit Mercy 54.11 8(4)

#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
(Top 16 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
23 Dillon Perry FR Northern Kent 54.24 6(4)

24 Seiya  Abe-Bell FR Illinois-Chicag 54.27 4(3)

25 Davis Hellonen SO Detroit Mercy 55.04 7(3)

26 Zack Kuran JR Detroit Mercy 55.28 1(3)

27 Gabriel Baumchen FR Detroit Mercy 1:00.82 4(4)

Drew McCormick SR Milwaukee DNF 3

Eric Sylvester FR Illinois-Chicag DNS 7

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 8

1 Jimmie Williams SR Oakland 49.02q

2 Ben Marano SO Milwaukee 51.80q

3 Zack Kuran JR Detroit Mercy 55.28

Heat 2 of 8

1 Justin  Kudera SO Oakland 50.53q

2 Jake Kaupp FR Oakland 51.72q

3 Connor West SO Purdue Fort 51.85

Heat 3 of 8

1 Trevor Tousana SO Illinois-Chicag 51.62q

2 Luke Rapisarda JR Milwaukee 52.43

Drew McCormick SR Milwaukee DNF

Heat 4 of 8

1 Glen Knowles Jr SR Youngstown 51.89

2 Brent Donaldson SO Purdue Fort 52.79

3 Seiya  Abe-Bell FR Illinois-Chicag 54.27

4 Gabriel Baumchen FR Detroit Mercy 1:00.82

Heat 5 of 8

1 Raydoffa Braziel FR Oakland 50.71q

2 Charles Hilsenbeck SR Detroit Mercy 52.26

3 Payton Norkey JR Detroit Mercy 52.97

4 Jacob Denison SO Detroit Mercy 53.48

Heat 6 of 8

1 Jesse Casas FR Illinois-Chicag 50.86q

2 Pierlus Stewart SR Youngstown 52.46

3 Will Stout SO Illinois-Chicag 52.83

4 Dillon Perry FR Northern Kent 54.24

Heat 7 of 8

1 Joshua English JR Illinois-Chicag 51.48q

2 Caleb Henry SO Milwaukee 51.82

3 Davis Hellonen SO Detroit Mercy 55.04

Eric Sylvester FR Illinois-Chicag DNS

Heat 8 of 8

HORIZON LEAGUE INDOOR TRACK & FIELD
CHAMPIONSHIPS
Fort Wayne, IN
Purdue Fort Wayne-Hilliard Gates Center

Host: PFW
2/26/2021 - 3/1/2021

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Ashley Malone
Timing:
www.crossroadstiming.com

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 2/27/2021 7:32 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 3



#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 Jakob Mogorvic SR Illinois-Chicag 51.94

2 Braxton Trittipo SO Purdue Fort 52.08

3 Liam Ehrman SO Northern Kent 52.40

4 Carvin Coleman FR Detroit Mercy 54.11

#2 Women's 60 Meters
# Horizon League 7.25 Jailyah Elliott 2019

(Top 2 per Heat + next 2 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Azsah Bradley SO Oakland 7.56Q 1(1)

2 Kyndia  Matlock SO Youngstown 7.56Q 3(1)

3 Suerethia Henderson JR Youngstown 7.63Q 2(1)

4 Marthea Vann-Scott JR Oakland 7.72Q 3(2)

5 Cyncere Cunningham FR Youngstown 7.79Q 1(2)

6 Chieme Udaku SR Milwaukee 7.81Q 2(2)

7 Antonelle Lamonica JR Youngstown 7.82q 2(3)

8 Tylar Mixon SR Cleveland St. 7.84q 3(3)

9 Shaneese LaMons SO Oakland 7.86 2(4)

10 Olivia Dumas FR Illinois-Chicag 7.89 3(4)

11 Logan Franczkowski FR Youngstown 7.90 3(5)

12 Vanessa Laundrie FR Milwaukee 7.95 1(3)

13 Zoe Dellaserra FR Cleveland St. 8.09 3(6)

14 Makayla Clampitt SO IUPUI 8.15 1(4)

15 Natalie Kowalzcuk FR Illinois-Chicag 8.15 2(5)

16 Aiyanna Hilton JR Illinois-Chicag 8.17 1(5)

17 Jayla Tarver SR Wright State 8.19 3(7)

18 Lauren  Palmer JR IUPUI 8.23 3(8)

19 Shaina Rutlege FR Northern Kent 8.29 2(6)

20 Jasmyne Rivera FR Purdue Fort 8.31 1(6)

21 Haley Pandazis SO Purdue Fort 8.33 1(7)

Jahniya  Bowers SO Youngstown DNS 1

Dynesty Ervin SO Cleveland St. DNS 2

Kaitlynn Rogers JR Illinois-Chicag DNS 2

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 3

1 Azsah Bradley SO Oakland 7.56Q

2 Cyncere Cunningham FR Youngstown 7.79Q

3 Vanessa Laundrie FR Milwaukee 7.95

4 Makayla Clampitt SO IUPUI 8.15

5 Aiyanna Hilton JR Illinois-Chicag 8.17

6 Jasmyne Rivera FR Purdue Fort 8.31

7 Haley Pandazis SO Purdue Fort 8.33

#2 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Jahniya  Bowers SO Youngstown DNS

Heat 2 of 3

1 Suerethia Henderson JR Youngstown 7.63Q

2 Chieme Udaku SR Milwaukee 7.81Q

3 Antonelle Lamonica JR Youngstown 7.82q

4 Shaneese LaMons SO Oakland 7.86

5 Natalie Kowalzcuk FR Illinois-Chicag 8.15

6 Shaina Rutlege FR Northern Kent 8.29

Dynesty Ervin SO Cleveland St. DNS

Kaitlynn Rogers JR Illinois-Chicag DNS

Heat 3 of 3

1 Kyndia  Matlock SO Youngstown 7.56Q

2 Marthea Vann-Scott JR Oakland 7.72Q

3 Tylar Mixon SR Cleveland St. 7.84q

4 Olivia Dumas FR Illinois-Chicag 7.89

5 Logan Franczkowski FR Youngstown 7.90

6 Zoe Dellaserra FR Cleveland St. 8.09

7 Jayla Tarver SR Wright State 8.19

8 Lauren  Palmer JR IUPUI 8.23

#1 Men's 60 Meters
# Horizon League 6.69 Chad Zallow 2019

(Top 2 per Heat + next 2 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Michael Gorman SO Milwaukee 6.85Q 1(1)

2 Junias Holmes JR Oakland 6.93Q 1(2)

3 Napoleon Outlaw SR Oakland 6.94Q 2(1)

4 Golden Cotton SO Milwaukee 6.98Q 3(1)

5 Jamynk Jackson JR Youngstown 6.99Q 3(2)

6 Dona Fagnon FR Purdue Fort 7.00q 1(3)

7 Dante Bassham SO Detroit Mercy 7.02q 1(4)

8 Isaiah Tyler FR Illinois-Chicag 7.05 3(3)

9 Christian  Ford SO Youngstown 7.06Q 2(2)

10 Ian Bollheimer FR Purdue Fort 7.12 2(3)

11 Malakhi  Harrigan FR Oakland 7.14 2(4)

12 Tobias  Hayes FR Youngstown 7.16 1(5)

13 Sacred  Michelin FR Illinois-Chicag 7.18 2(5)

14 Austin Glinski JR Milwaukee 7.21 3(4)

15 Austin Beckon SO Illinois-Chicag 7.22 1(6)

15 Brandon Bonsu FR Oakland 7.22 3(5)

17 Zaire Fabian SO Youngstown 7.23 1(7)

18 Dalton Burk SO Illinois-Chicag 7.23 3(6)

19 John Jackman SO Purdue Fort 7.26 3(7)

20 Aquari Walker FR Detroit Mercy 7.38 2(6)

Delan Wynn JR Oakland DQ 2
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#1 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 3

1 Michael Gorman SO Milwaukee 6.85Q

2 Junias Holmes JR Oakland 6.93Q

3 Dona Fagnon FR Purdue Fort 7.00q

4 Dante Bassham SO Detroit Mercy 7.02q

5 Tobias  Hayes FR Youngstown 7.16

6 Austin Beckon SO Illinois-Chicag 7.22

7 Zaire Fabian SO Youngstown 7.23

Heat 2 of 3

1 Napoleon Outlaw SR Oakland 6.94Q

2 Christian  Ford SO Youngstown 7.06Q

3 Ian Bollheimer FR Purdue Fort 7.12

4 Malakhi  Harrigan FR Oakland 7.14

5 Sacred  Michelin FR Illinois-Chicag 7.18

6 Aquari Walker FR Detroit Mercy 7.38

Delan Wynn JR Oakland DQ

Heat 3 of 3

1 Golden Cotton SO Milwaukee 6.98Q

2 Jamynk Jackson JR Youngstown 6.99Q

3 Isaiah Tyler FR Illinois-Chicag 7.05

4 Austin Glinski JR Milwaukee 7.21

5 Brandon Bonsu FR Oakland 7.22

6 Dalton Burk SO Illinois-Chicag 7.23

7 John Jackman SO Purdue Fort 7.26

#8 Women's 800 Meters
(Top 1 per Heat + next 4 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Sabrina  Elder SO IUPUI 2:17.48Q 2(1)

2 Madison Leigh SR Oakland 2:17.95Q 3(1)

3 Aubrey Anderson FR Milwaukee 2:20.10q 3(2)

4 Natalie Fleming JR Youngstown 2:20.42Q 4(1)

5 Lauren Dolak JR Youngstown 2:20.66Q 1(1)

6 Erika Nageleisen SO Northern Kent 2:21.13q 1(2)

7 Ashley  Quinn FR Oakland 2:21.94q 4(2)

8 Alayna Franson JR Milwaukee 2:22.36q 1(3)

9 Charlotte Crouch SO Youngstown 2:22.66 1(4)

10 Lia Skoufos FR Illinois-Chicag 2:22.70 3(3)

11 Riley Hansen JR Milwaukee 2:22.80 4(3)

12 Jayda Obluck FR IUPUI 2:23.26 4(4)

13 Aiamyia Dudley FR Youngstown 2:24.32 2(2)

14 Makaila  Groves SO Purdue Fort 2:24.52 2(3)

15 Madison Brown SO Oakland 2:24.82 3(4)

#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
(Top 1 per Heat + next 4 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
16 Sophia Taylor SO IUPUI 2:25.51 4(5)

17 Rio Strosnider FR Robert Morris 2:25.77 4(6)

18 Gianna Stannich FR Purdue Fort 2:27.98 2(4)

19 Savannah  Shaver FR Cleveland St. 2:28.06 3(5)

20 Angelina Sedlaczek FR Purdue Fort 2:28.57 4(7)

21 Daniela Martinez FR Illinois-Chicag 2:28.71 2(5)

22 Taylor Tomman JR Detroit Mercy 2:28.80 3(6)

23 Alycea Ruhlen SO Wright State 2:29.32 1(5)

24 Brayden Langdon SO Purdue Fort 2:29.75 2(6)

25 Deanna Swinerton SO Cleveland St. 2:30.05 1(6)

26 Deja Emmanus SR Cleveland St. 2:30.88 3(7)

27 Kaitlyn Miller FR Wright State 2:30.89 1(7)

28 Lauren Morales SO Purdue Fort 2:31.06 1(8)

29 Micah  Dymond JR Oakland 2:36.43 2(7)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 4

1 Lauren Dolak JR Youngstown 2:20.66Q

2 Erika Nageleisen SO Northern Kent 2:21.13q

3 Alayna Franson JR Milwaukee 2:22.36q

4 Charlotte Crouch SO Youngstown 2:22.66

5 Alycea Ruhlen SO Wright State 2:29.32

6 Deanna Swinerton SO Cleveland St. 2:30.05

7 Kaitlyn Miller FR Wright State 2:30.89

8 Lauren Morales SO Purdue Fort 2:31.06

Heat 2 of 4

1 Sabrina  Elder SO IUPUI 2:17.48Q

2 Aiamyia Dudley FR Youngstown 2:24.32

3 Makaila  Groves SO Purdue Fort 2:24.52

4 Gianna Stannich FR Purdue Fort 2:27.98

5 Daniela Martinez FR Illinois-Chicag 2:28.71

6 Brayden Langdon SO Purdue Fort 2:29.75

7 Micah  Dymond JR Oakland 2:36.43

Heat 3 of 4

1 Madison Leigh SR Oakland 2:17.95Q

2 Aubrey Anderson FR Milwaukee 2:20.10q

3 Lia Skoufos FR Illinois-Chicag 2:22.70

4 Madison Brown SO Oakland 2:24.82

5 Savannah  Shaver FR Cleveland St. 2:28.06

6 Taylor Tomman JR Detroit Mercy 2:28.80

7 Deja Emmanus SR Cleveland St. 2:30.88

Heat 4 of 4
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#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 Natalie Fleming JR Youngstown 2:20.42Q

2 Ashley  Quinn FR Oakland 2:21.94q

3 Riley Hansen JR Milwaukee 2:22.80

4 Jayda Obluck FR IUPUI 2:23.26

5 Sophia Taylor SO IUPUI 2:25.51

6 Rio Strosnider FR Robert Morris 2:25.77

7 Angelina Sedlaczek FR Purdue Fort 2:28.57

#7 Men's 800 Meters
# Horizon League 1:50.55 Cory Peterson 1997

(Top 2 per Heat + next 2 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Sean Peterson JR Youngstown 1:56.38Q 2(1)

2 Terrence  Brooks Jr. FR Oakland 1:56.92Q 1(1)

3 Josh  Whitaker SO IUPUI 1:57.01Q 2(2)

4 Craig Schumacher SR Youngstown 1:57.61Q 3(1)

5 Cole  Lovett SR Youngstown 1:57.96q 2(3)

6 Michael  Sippy SR Milwaukee 1:58.01Q 3(2)

7 Cory  Waldron SO Purdue Fort 1:58.59q 3(3)

8 Jack Fitzgerald JR Milwaukee 1:58.72 3(4)

9 William Harrell III SO Oakland 1:58.91Q 1(2)

10 Kehinde Oladapo FR Purdue Fort 1:59.27 1(3)

11 Weston  Miser SO Purdue Fort 1:59.80 2(4)

12 Jacob Williams SO IUPUI 2:00.56 1(4)

13 Alex Alba FR IUPUI 2:00.78 3(5)

14 Martin Skucas SR Illinois-Chicag 2:00.79 2(5)

15 Bryce  Taylor FR Purdue Fort 2:02.57 1(5)

16 Joshua English JR Illinois-Chicag 2:03.83 1(6)

17 Keagan Stuckey FR Purdue Fort 2:04.01 2(6)

18 Dash Dobar SR Detroit Mercy 2:04.93 1(7)

19 Raydoffa Braziel FR Oakland 2:05.06 3(6)

20 Chase Harbaugh FR Youngstown 2:06.32 3(7)

21 Sebastien Wilson SO Purdue Fort 2:09.12 2(7)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 3

1 Terrence  Brooks Jr. FR Oakland 1:56.92Q

2 William Harrell III SO Oakland 1:58.91Q

3 Kehinde Oladapo FR Purdue Fort 1:59.27

4 Jacob Williams SO IUPUI 2:00.56

5 Bryce  Taylor FR Purdue Fort 2:02.57

6 Joshua English JR Illinois-Chicag 2:03.83

7 Dash Dobar SR Detroit Mercy 2:04.93

#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 2 of 3

1 Sean Peterson JR Youngstown 1:56.38Q

2 Josh  Whitaker SO IUPUI 1:57.01Q

3 Cole  Lovett SR Youngstown 1:57.96q

4 Weston  Miser SO Purdue Fort 1:59.80

5 Martin Skucas SR Illinois-Chicag 2:00.79

6 Keagan Stuckey FR Purdue Fort 2:04.01

7 Sebastien Wilson SO Purdue Fort 2:09.12

Heat 3 of 3

1 Craig Schumacher SR Youngstown 1:57.61Q

2 Michael  Sippy SR Milwaukee 1:58.01Q

3 Cory  Waldron SO Purdue Fort 1:58.59q

4 Jack Fitzgerald JR Milwaukee 1:58.72

5 Alex Alba FR IUPUI 2:00.78

6 Raydoffa Braziel FR Oakland 2:05.06

7 Chase Harbaugh FR Youngstown 2:06.32

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Youngstown St. YSU 116

2 Milwaukee MILW 81

3 Illinois-Chicago UIC 19

4 Oakland OAKL 18

5 IUPUI IUPU 15

6 Purdue Fort Wayne PFW 11

7 Detroit Mercy DETM 8

8 Northern Kentucky NKU 5

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Youngstown St. YSU 72.66

2 Milwaukee MILW 70.83

3 Oakland OAKL 33.5

4 Robert Morris RMU 31

5 Purdue Fort Wayne PFW 21

6 Northern Kentucky NKU 13

7 Wright State WRST 10

8 Detroit Mercy DETM 7

9 Illinois-Chicago UIC 6

10 IUPUI IUPU 5

11 Cleveland St. CLST 3
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